





## REGISTRATION **FORM**

Please complete this form in BLOCK CAPITALS and submit it together with your registration fee to confirm your participation.

	Prof	Dr	Mr	Mrs	Ms	
Name						_
Mailing Address						
(adic55						
Tel			Fax			
Email			Mobile	2		
	REGISTR	ATION FEES FOR	33 <sup>RD</sup> MALAYSIAN URO	LOGICAL CONFERE	ENCE	
Categor	У	E	<b>Before</b> 1st November 20:	24 Afte	r 1 <sup>st</sup> November 2024	
Date : Venue :	gress Workshop 21 November 2024 SPICE Convention C to 150 pax only	entre	RM 250		RM 300	
Full Delegate registration Date : 22 - 23 November 2024		24	RM 1,000		RM 1,100	
Nurse and Allied Health Date : 22 - 23 November 2024		24	RM 650		RM 700	

- Registration will open in July 2024
- Registration fees for the 33<sup>rd</sup> Malaysian Urological Conference do not include 8% SST. The Malaysian government officially implemented the Sales & Services Tax (SST) on March 2019. Hence, effective from this date, a 8% SST will be included into the registration fees. You may obtain further information on SST from the Royal Malaysian Customs Department website at https://mysst.customs.gov.my/. In compliance to the new ruling, kindly include 8% SST to all invoices.

## Payment can be made:

- 1. Online banking please send the registration form and payment details to maluroassociation@gmail.com
- 2. Cheque / LPO

All payments by cheques should be crossed and made payable to : Malaysian Urological Association Malayan Banking Berhad Bank:

Account Number: 514075606138

## **Cancellation & Transfer**

- If you are unable to attend, a replacement participant is allowed at no extra cost provided written notice is given prior to the Conference
- A 90% refund can be made for cancellation received in writing or by fax at least 4 weeks before the Conference
- A 50% refund will be given if cancellation is received 14 days before the Conference

Registration without payment will not be processed

## **CONFERENCE SECRETARIAT**

**Malaysian Urological Association** 

Unit 1.4 (Suite 2), Level 1, Enterprise 3B, Jalan Inovasi 1, Technology Park Malaysia (TPM) Lebuhraya Puchong - Sungei Besi, Bukit Jalil 57000 Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah Persekutuan. Email: malaysianurologicalassociation@gmail.com



